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Barrie Silva Photography LLC | Barrie Silva
425-395-4492 | barrie.silva@gmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHY/VIDEOGRAPHY

ART/DANCE/FASHION/TATTOO

EVERYFPS LLC | Emilio Sibulo 
206-643-0111 | askeveryfps@gmail.com

Kasama Space | Kristina Capulong
206-734-7085 | kristina@kasamaspace.com

Ricoinframe | Ronnie Estoque
206-902-6649 | ricoinframe@gmail.com

Seattle Premium Headshots | Christine Miclat
916-580-9991 | info@seattlepremiumheadshots.com

Fil-Am Fashion Week | Lou Vargas
206-779-9803 | info@filamfashionweek.com

ALEKSAMANILA | Aleksa Manila
206-886-2627 | email@aleksamanila.com

Binibini Art | Mia Amaranto
360-602-5180 | hello@binibini.co

JmePaints | Jme Foronda
808-387-2557 | jmepaints.art@gmail.com

MUSIC

DJ A.S.I.A. Music | Arleh Alvarez
206-228-2742 | djasiamusic@gmail.com

Bamboo Beats Entertainment | Joanna
206-406-2929 | jojo@bamboobeats.com

BUSINESS/FINANCIAL SERVICES
Bountiply | Lenyl Busbus
888-499-0927 | info@bountiply.com

BENNYROYCE DANCE LLC | Bennyroyce Royon
646-229-5083 | info@bennyroyce.com

Sorry Sorry Tattoo | Raychelle
206-818-0745 | raychelletattoos@gmail.com

kapwa studio, LLC | Alexis 
425-224-7696 | hello@kapwastudio.co

Mtentional | Maria Acosta
206-841-0310 | maria@mtentional.com

Franco Financial Strategies | Francis Franco
206-841-6259 | francisfranco@eaglestrategies.com
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COMMUNITY SERVICES

A Resting Place | Derek Dizon
206-779-2103 | arestingplace.sea@gmail.com

Asia Pacific Cultural Center | Faaluaina Pritchard
253-590-7457 | faaluaina@asiapacificculturalcenter.org

Casa de Alegre LLC, Adult Family Home | Annie Mageo
253-983-1309 | annie64alegre@gmail.com

Foundation for Philippine Progress, Inc. | Rossella DeLeon
503-995-1030 | execdirector@philippineprogress.org

Dignity Memorial Parks & Funeral Homes | Lou Vargas
206-779-9803 | lou.vargas@dignitymemorial.com

AUTO SERVICES
EAST HILL AUTO SERVICE | Rommel Corsilles
253-850-1100 | contact@easthillautosrvce.net

Fix Auto South Seattle | Andrew Ajeto
206-762-5557 | andrew.ajeto@fixauto.com

Mercer Island Auto Spa | Brandon Santos
206-841-6259 | manager@mercerislandautospa.com

HAIR SALON/BARBER SHOP/ESTHETICIAN

Audrise Beauty Couture | Audrise Lafrades
564-232-0521 | andreaudrise@gmail.com

Klip Dacio Coiffeur LLC | Michael Mosuela
206-922-9438 | michael.business@klipdaciocoiffeur.com

Sala Lunas | Psalm Indino
702-843-3944 | roomofremedy@gmail.com

THERAPY

AG Therapy & Consultation | Bobby Gaon
206-569-5542 | bobbygaon@agtherapy.com

Seattle Psych Studio | Clara Doctolero
206-910-9071 | clara@seattlepsychstudio.com

SCHOOL/CHILDCARE
Cherubs Nursery School | Marie Chella 
206-313-5898 | cherubswa@gmail.com

Evergreen Partner In Care Academy | Venus Hughes
617-821-4357 | venus-hughes@outlook.com

HOME IMPROVEMENT/INTERIOR DESIGN

La Union Studio | Sonia-Lynn Abenojar
206-914-3628 | hello@launionstudio.com

Roofscapes NW, Inc. | Jonathan Baldivino
206-397-6732 | info@roofscapes-nw.com



FOOD

Moto Pizza | Lee Carlos Kindell
206-851-7828 | hello@moto.pizza

Archipelago | Amber Manuguid
360-440-9813 | info@archipelagoseattle.com

Askatu Bakery | Estela Martinez
206-485-7503 | askatubakery@gmail.com

Berliner Pub | Dennis Mascarinas
206-786-2561 | theberlinerpub@gmail.com

Brothers and Co. | Zachary Pacleb
425-273-4406 | info@brothersandco.me

RETAIL
AlleyKatCo | Kathrine Medina
425-319-3944 | 88cues@gmail.com
Annsistars Adornment & Art | Mayann
206-313-0948 | annsistars@gmail.com

CheBogz Beacon Hill 
206-446-0930 | CheBogzBeaconHill@gmail.com

Donut Factory | Marc Sapatin
206-249-5888 | info@donutfactoryinc.com

Barkada Baby | Tianna Mae Andresen
206-954-0199 | barkadababy@gmail.com

Bentley & Willow | Alexa Vergara
206-853-6112 | bentleyandwillow@gmail.com

BLACK PINAY | Jennifer Johnson
206-579-7892 | blackpinay.jmarie@gmail.com

Dimond | Michelle Fadera
206-679-9964 | DimondEssentials@gmail.com

Dovi Seattle | Dovi Napora
360-672-2564 | doviseattle@gmail.com

Elastix | Darlene
206-383-3429 | dariene@elastixwear.com

Ji Designs | Jireh Reduque
253-279-0835 | jirehreduque@gmail.com

Kokomo Workshop | Arnold Altuna
206-683-8361 | kokomei.workshop@gmail.com

Live Inspired Jewelry | Michelle Moises
206-353-5645 | liveinspiredjewelry@gmail.com

Ma Arte Co. | Ricel Payopay
206-335-9361 | maartegoods@gmail.com

Meech Craft | Michelle Matulac
206-715-8766 | meech33.m@gmail.com

Nerdwax Candle Co. | Michel Anais 
206-317-4635 | nerdwaxcandleco@gmail.com

Self Love Ave | Liza Marie Hayward
206-890-2489 | selfloveave@outlook.com

Shishido Creative | Mandy Shishido
360-813-5952 | shishidocreative@gmail.com

Tabletop Village | Brian Myers
206-880-8654 | brian@tabletopvillage.com

TINY PLANT | Kianna Sinfuego
425-686-5430 | shoptinyplant@gmail.com

Tita Bun Collective | Nicole Lorenzo
808-938-1605 | titabunco@gmail.com

Tomgutz LLC | Joy
917-498-6146 | iamtomgutz@gmail.com

Urban Belle Designs | Vanessa Masco
206-601-2594 | shop@urbanbelledesigns.com

Verde & Co. | Alanna Garcia
206-619-7917 | alanna@verdeseattle.com

Filipino Styled Peanuts | Fely
253-389-3084 | filipinopeanuts@gmail.com

Floranda | Neil
206-677-6980 | orders@florandaseattle.com

grayseas pies | Gracie Santos Guce
718-755-7181 | gracie@grayseaspies.com

Hood Famous Cafe + Bar | Anton Coleman
206-485-7049 | anton@hoodfamousbakeshop.com

Jan Parker Cookery | Jan Parker
206-751-5318 | janparkercookery@gmail.com

Jolorene's Kitchen | Jolorene Guzman-Mohamad
206-565-8282 | cookingwithjolo@gmail.com

Knee High Stocking Co. | Jeepney | Pamela Miller 
206-979-7049(text) | owners@kneehighstocking.com

Lemon Thyme Macarons | Charmaine Mosiman
786-414-8974 | darlinglemonthyme@gmail.com

Licia's Lumpia 
786-414-8974 | orders@liciaslumpia.com

Mamshii
702-843-3944 | mamshii@skiff.com

Musang Seattle
206-708-6871 | info@musangseattle.com

Mixt Cafe | Kasey
206-698-2902 | mixt.cafeseattle@gmail.com

88 Cues | Jason Moore
425-319-3944 | 88cues@gmail.com

Mike's Shave Ice | Mike Del Mundo
425-738-9275 | info@mikesshaveice.com

Neighborhood Bubble Tea & Coffee | Alexis Cambronero
206-422-9728 | lex@neighborhoodsea.com

Piroshki on 3rd | Alyssa Anderson
206-322-2820 | piroshkion3rd@gmail.com

Poke To The Max | Max Heigh
206-432-9026 | info@samchoyspoke.com

Restaurant Christine | Adam Fuller
206-420-4781 | adamatom00@yahoo.com

Seattle Fish Guys | Sal Panelo
206-714-2846 | sal@seattlefishguys.com

Simply Desserts | AnnaLiza Valdez
206-633-2671 | Seattle.SimplyDesserts@gmail.com

SolMade Creations | Pauline Tolentino
773-941-1272 | SolMadeCreations@gmail.com

Tamis Treats | Reiane Abuda
773-941-1272 | tamisbyreiane@gmail.com

Ube Overload LLC | Joelyn Martin
253-394-6220 | ubeoverloadph@gmail.com

Your Kuyas LLC | Chris Layacan
206-730-0088 | yourkuyasllc@gmail.com

FITNESS/PHYSICAL THERAPY

AVA Sculpt and Body Bar | Angela
206-850-9056 | angela@avasculpt.com

Jazel Serate 
206-702-4303 | jazel.serate@gmail.com

No Talent Battle Fitness | Lizelle
312-772-3553 | liz@ntbfit.com

Progression Physical Therapy | Marie Sunga
206-388-8876 | msunga@progressionptnw.com

Reign City Athletics Boxing | Troy
206-818-9094 | coachtroy.rca@gmail.com

REAL ESTATE
Dofredo Team | Elinor Dofredo 
206-478-6989 | experts@dofredoteam.com

eXp Realty | Keanna 
206-504-4426 | keanna.mendoza@exprealty.com

Keller Williams Puget Sound | Robeechelle Buenafe 
206-596-5064 | chelleb@kw.com

Team Borja RE | Eric Borja
206-579-7753 | info@teamborjare.com


